100 M/A Capacity Friesian Cows, BW 32, PW 34
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Friesian content. Producing 2.17 Kg/Cow, January Herd Test. System 3. Wintered on. Low SCC. Would smoke on a feed pad.

Stock data
Breed

Approx final tally (after sales & culls)

Tally - 3yr
Tally -5 yr
Tally - 7 yr
% Friesian
No. of years herd owned

Breeding

BW

Rec anc%

Other Breeding background
Semen company

Pred. Al breed

Other Other Al Breed

Date bull removed
DNA Profiled

Health

TB status

Current lepto vaccination
Production

Avg M/S per cow
Shed type

Frsn
100
17
17

100
23

32
100
Mixed
Other
Frsn

Speckled Park,
Belgian Blue

10 Jan 2020
Yes

C10
Yes

450
Herringbone

Total cows in milk

Tally -2 yr

Tally -4 yr

Tally - 6 yr

Tally - 8 yr

Sale age range excludes animals born prior to

PW

Breeding background
No of weeks Al

Other Semen company
Other Al Breed

Breed NM

Calving start

EBL status
Bull BVD vaccinated

SCC current

$1,900 / Head

Ref No. 01-006434
Views: 466

No

400
17
22
14

2011

34

Other

315

Sanam
Jsy,Other
Hereford
20 Jul 2020

Free
Yes

56000
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