

100 M/A Capacity Friesian Cows, BW 32, PW 34

\$1,900 / Head

Ref No. 01-006434

Views: 466

Dairy / Herd

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/6434



CLOSING

03/06/2020 9:22 am

DELIVERY

Forward

REPS
Stu Ward

**** 07 3322622

0275927542

BREED	TALLY	BW	PW	GENETICS
Frsn	100	32	34	No

Friesian content. Producing 2.17 Kg/Cow, January Herd Test. System 3. Wintered on. Low SCC. Would smoke on a feed pad.

Stock data			
Breed	Frsn	Total cows in milk	400
Approx final tally (after sales & culls)	100	Tally - 2 yr	17
Tally - 3 yr	17	Tally - 4 yr	22
Tally - 5 yr	17	Tally - 6 yr	14
Tally - 7 yr	9	Tally - 8 yr	9
% Friesian	100	Sale age range excludes animals born prior to	2011
No. of years herd owned	23		
Breeding			
BW	32	PW	34
Rec anc%	100	Breeding background	Other
Other Breeding background	Mixed	No of weeks Al	3.5
Semen company	Other	Other Semen company	Sanam
Pred. Al breed	Frsn	Other Al Breed	Jsy,Other
Other Other Al Breed	Speckled Park, Belgian Blue	Breed NM	Hereford 20 Jul 2020
Date bull removed	10 Jan 2020	Calving start	20 Jul 2020
DNA Profiled	Yes		
Health			
TB status	C10	EBL status	Free
Current lepto vaccination	Yes	Bull BVD vaccinated	Yes
Production			
Avg M/S per cow	450	SCC current	56000
Shed type	Herringbone		

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at enquiries@agonline.co.nz